

ST
Munsif ST. (Hafiz)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. of Road 2 CD WORK From Kumbharipur.
Bhadrupur Road. to Tigra mulsom tola.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - Rs. 5,63,008 = 00

Agreement No - 126930 118-20

SUB-DIVISION

SHEKH JIYAUDDIN

448
5/8/19.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shekh ziyauddin.

1st Year Maintenance bill
Abstract of COST

45

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cups with soil					
27.84 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (43)					
@ 365.25 /m ³ — RS.					10169
② Making up of berms / shoulder					
527.95 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (44)					
@ 54.16 /m ² — RS.					17762
③ Patch repair over bituminous surface					
13.20 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (44)					
@ 212.59 /m ² — RS.					2806
④ Maintenance of H.P. culverts					
1.22 No. O.V.T.M.B.P. (44)					
@ 1131.64 /each — RS.					1132
⑤ Maintenance of Road signs					
0.12 Km O.V.T.M.B.P. (44)					
@ 1087.62 /km — RS.					131
⑥ Maintenance of 200m and Km stone					
0.14 Km O.V.T.M.B.P. (44)					
@ 582.10 /km — RS.					81
⑦ White washing of parapet walls					
20.64 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (44)					
@ 16.48 /m ² — RS.					340

Continuation

C.O. RS. 32421=50

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

53

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with soil — E/I					
40.40 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. — (50)					
@ 365.25/m ³ —					Rs. 14756.00
② Making up of Berms/Shoulders — E/I					
460.57 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (51)					
@ 54.16/m ² —					Rs. 24944.00
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm C.B.M. — E/I					
40.06 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (52)					
@ 334.70/m ² —					Rs. 13408.00
④ Patch repair over bituminous surface — E/I					
40.06 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (52)					
@ 212.59/m ² —					Rs. 8516.00
⑤ Maintenance of H.P. Culverts — E/I					
1.00 Nos O.V.T M.B.P. — (52)					
@ 1131.64/each —					Rs. 1132.00
⑥ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.18 Km O.V.T M.B.P. — (52)					
@ 1087.62/km —					Rs. 196.00
⑦ Maintenance of 200m 8 Km Stone — E/I					
0.21 Km O.V.T M.B.P. — (52)					
@ 582.10/km —					Rs. 122.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees — e/I					
2.00 Nos O.V.T MBP — (52)					
@ 107.48/each —					A. 215.00
⑨ White washing of Parapet wall — e/I					
20.64 m ² O.V.T MBP — (52)					
@ 16.48/m ² —					B. 340.00
					Rs. 63629.00
less 10% as per agg (-)					Rs. 6363.00
					Rs. 57266.00

By 2/11

06/10/14

By 2/11

06/10/14

A.E

Material Statement

- ① Earth = 109.48 m³
 ② Crushed egg = 1.08 m³
 ③ Bitumen = 0.08519. T

By 2/11

06/10/14

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

58

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts with soil — E/I					
46.04m ³ O.V.T M.B.P — (55)					
@ 365.25/m ³ — Rs. 16816.00					
② Making up of Berms/Shoulder — E/I					
526.16m ² O.V.T M.B.P — (56)					
@ 54.16/m ² — Rs. 28497.00					
③ Repair of Pot holes filled with 75mm WBM — E/I					
53.43 m ² O.V.T M.B.P — (57)					
@ 334.70/m ² — Rs. 17883.00					
④ Patch repair over Bituminous Surface — E/I					
53.43m ² O.V.T M.B.P — (57)					
@ 212.59/m ² — Rs. 11359.00					
⑤ Maintenance of H.P Culverts — E/I					
1.00 Nos O.V.T M.B.P — (57)					
@ 1131.64/each — Rs. 1132.00					
⑥ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.18 km O.V.T M.B.P — (57)					
@ 1087.62/km — Rs. 196.00					
⑦ Maintenance of 200m 8 km Stone — E/I					
0.21 km O.V.T M.B.P — (57)					
Continuation					
@ 582.10/km — Rs. 122.00					

Continuation